
U12XE
Minizorrojen kevätkisa 2018
26. toukokuuta 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KARRINAHO, Tomas HELSM FIN 24.5.2007
2 LUNDELL, Moa MIEKM FIN 6.3.2006
3 MARKELIN, Cedric HELSM FIN 28.8.2007
4 MATIKAINEN, Anna HELSM FIN 9.2.2009
5 MIKKOLA, Matias HELSM FIN 16.4.2007
6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri HELSM FIN 13.4.2007
7 MÄKELÄ, Felix HELSM FIN 13.2.2009
8 MÄNNIKKÖ, Miikka ESPOM FIN 6.10.2006
9 VIIDIK, Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
10 VIIDIK, Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
11 OKABE, Takasumi HELSM JPN 21.8.2008
12 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HELSM RUS 8.10.2006



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KARRINAHO, Tomas HELSM FIN
2 MÄNNIKKÖ, Miikka ESPOM FIN
3 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HELSM RUS
4 LUNDELL, Moa MIEKM FIN
5 OKABE, Takasumi HELSM JPN
6 MÄKELÄ, Felix HELSM FIN
7 MATIKAINEN, Anna HELSM FIN
8 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri HELSM FIN
9 MIKKOLA, Matias HELSM FIN
10 VIIDIK, Renar ESPOM FIN
11 MARKELIN, Cedric HELSM FIN
12 VIIDIK, Romet ESPOM FIN



U12XE
Minizorrojen kevätkisa 2018
26. toukokuuta 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

SANI, Ville (HFM / FIN)
NUUTINEN, Anna (HFM / FIN)

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri HELSM / FIN

OKABE, Takasumi HELSM / JPN

KARRINAHO, Tomas HELSM / FIN

MIKKOLA, Matias HELSM / FIN

LUNDELL, Moa MIEKM / FIN

VIIDIK, Romet ESPOM / FIN

Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

EKBLOM, Ellen (HFM / FIN)

MATIKAINEN, Anna HELSM / FIN

MARKELIN, Cedric HELSM / FIN

LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HELSM / RUS

VIIDIK, Renar ESPOM / FIN

MÄKELÄ, Felix HELSM / FIN

MÄNNIKKÖ, Miikka ESPOM / FIN



U12XE
Minizorrojen kevätkisa 2018
26. toukokuuta 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HELSM RUS 5 1,00 24 10 +14 Advanced
2 LUNDELL, Moa MIEKM FIN 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
3 VIIDIK, Romet ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
4 MÄKELÄ, Felix HELSM FIN 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
5 KARRINAHO, Tomas HELSM FIN 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
6 VIIDIK, Renar ESPOM FIN 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
7 OKABE, Takasumi HELSM JPN 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
8 MARKELIN, Cedric HELSM FIN 2 0,40 10 17 -7 Advanced
9 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri HELSM FIN 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
10 MÄNNIKKÖ, Miikka ESPOM FIN 1 0,20 11 18 -7 Advanced
11 MATIKAINEN, Anna HELSM FIN 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Advanced
12 MIKKOLA, Matias HELSM FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
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Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)
Assist: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)
Assist: SANI, Ville (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

1

Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

1

Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

2

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

3

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

(8) MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

2

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

6

Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

HELSM / RUS

(9) MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri
HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / JPN

ESPOM / FIN

MIEKM / FIN

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

1

Bronze Medal

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

(5) MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

(8) MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri
HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / JPN

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / JPN
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Ref: NUUTINEN, Anna (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

Ref: SANI, Ville (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 6.3.2006
2 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS 8.10.2006
3 VIIDIK, Renar FIN 26.1.2006
4 MÄKELÄ, Felix FIN 13.2.2009
5 VIIDIK, Romet FIN 28.10.2008
6 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES, Petri FIN 13.4.2007
7 OKABE, Takasumi JPN 21.8.2008
8 KARRINAHO, Tomas FIN 24.5.2007
9 MÄNNIKKÖ, Miikka FIN 6.10.2006
10 MARKELIN, Cedric FIN 28.8.2007
11 MIKKOLA, Matias FIN 16.4.2007
12 MATIKAINEN, Anna FIN 9.2.2009
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
EKBLOM, Ellen FIN L 40322495 Ref: 1
NUUTINEN, Anna FIN L 40153850 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN D Assist: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SANI, Ville FIN L 40383759 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1


